
European Blitz Chess Championship 2012

Warszawa 2012-12-14/2012-12-14

Tempo gry: 

Sędzia: FA Paweł Suwarski

Lista startowa

Nr Tytuł Nazwisko Imię Fed. R. FIDE Ranking

46 GM Neiksans, Arturs LAT 2534 2500

68 IM Berzinsh, Roland LAT 2445 2405

77 Bernotas, Arturs LAT 2395 1000

79 FM Kantans, Toms LAT 2388 2300

83 IM Antoms, Guntars LAT 2376 2400

98 FM Lavendelis, Egons LAT 2344 2300

111 FM Meskovs, Nikita LAT 2314 2300

115 WGM Rogule, Laura LAT 2306 2300

119 WGM Berzina, Ilze LAT 2292 2300

140 FM Krustkalns, Kristaps LAT 2244 2300

157 Berzinsh, Ivars LAT 2201 2178

200 Mierins, Eriks LAT 2095 1000

220 WFM Ungure, Liga LAT 2043 2100

235 Tokranovs, Dmitrijs LAT 1981 1000

249 Petrovskis, Olegs LAT 1961 1000

259 Markauss, Daniels LAT 1932 1845

260 Otikova, Elina LAT 1926 1000

275 Ni, Polina LAT 1874 1874

290 Vins, Aleksis LAT 1819 1000

294 Imanovs, Elhans LAT 1812 1812

301 Golubeva, Marija LAT 1787 1000

304 Sirokov, Jevgenijs LAT 1776 1000

310 Djogteva, Jekaterina LAT 1763 1789

316 Stepovojs, Viktors LAT 1738 1738

319 Matisone, Dana LAT 1725 1000

398 Smits, Marcins LAT 0 2200

429 El-zeins, Ismalis LAT 0 1000

460 Mjasojedovs, Kirills LAT 0 1000

Published: http://www.poloniachess.pl 



European Rapid Chess Championship 2012

Warszawa 2012-12-15/2012-12-16

Tempo gry: 

Sędzia: FA Paweł Suwarski

Lista startowa

Nr Tytuł Nazwisko Imię Fed. R. FIDE Ranking

2 GM Shirov, Alexei LAT 2723 2500

32 GM Neiksans, Arturs LAT 2580 2500

80 IM Berzinsh, Roland LAT 2425 2405

88 IM Antoms, Guntars LAT 2388 2400

90 FM Meskovs, Nikita LAT 2386 2300

93 FM Lavendelis, Egons LAT 2379 2300

111 FM Kantans, Toms LAT 2341 2300

118 WGM Rogule, Laura LAT 2318 1000

130 FM Krustkalns, Kristaps LAT 2289 2300

144 WGM Berzina, Ilze LAT 2260 1000

163 Bernotas, Arturs LAT 2222 1000

187 Berzinsh, Ivars LAT 2187 2178

235 Mierins, Eriks LAT 2107 1000

274 Melderis, Uldis LAT 2052 1000

279 WFM Ungure, Liga LAT 2043 2100

306 Tokranovs, Dmitrijs LAT 2010 1000

327 Petrovskis, Olegs LAT 1973 1000

354 Otikova, Elina LAT 1926 1000

390 Ni, Polina LAT 1857 1874

400 Vins, Aleksis LAT 1833 1000

410 Sirokov, Jevgenijs LAT 1810 1000

413 Imanovs, Elhans LAT 1804 1812

419 Markauss, Daniels LAT 1796 1845

422 Golubeva, Marija LAT 1787 1000

453 Djogteva, Jekaterina LAT 1744 1789

463 Matisone, Dana LAT 1725 1000

479 Stepovojs, Viktors LAT 1690 1738

503 Limanovska, Elizabete LAT 1663 1000

646 Smits, Marcis LAT 0 2200

713 El-zeins, Ismails LAT 0 1600

782 Ivaskeviciute, Agne LAT 0 1000

796 Mickiene, Daiva LAT 0 1000

812 Boski, Aleksander LAT 0 1000

813 Limanovskis, Elvis LAT 0 1000


